
CALIBRATION VERIFICATION SUMMARY

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

RTTOFROMRTRT
COMPOUND

DIFFRT WINDOWAVG CCAL

(mm)0.32ID:ZB-MR1GC Column:

Continuing Calib Time:

Continuing Calib Date:

Lab Code:

Contract:

SDG NO.:

Initial Calibration Time(s):

Initial Calibration Date(s):

ACE

10/17/2025

16:27

10/09/2025

14:14

10/09/2025

22:29

AECO02

Q3363

Lab Name: Alliance

Aroclor-1248-1  5.49  5.49  5.39  5.59  0.00(1)

Aroclor-1248-2  5.77  5.76  5.66  5.86  0.00(2)

Aroclor-1248-3  5.97  5.96  5.86  6.06 -0.01(3)

Aroclor-1248-4  6.36  6.36  6.26  6.46  0.00(4)

Aroclor-1248-5  6.40  6.40  6.30  6.50  0.00(5)

Tetrachloro-m-xylene  4.36  4.36  4.26  4.46  0.00

Decachlorobiphenyl  9.94  9.93  9.83  10.03 -0.01



CALIBRATION VERIFICATION SUMMARY

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

RTTOFROMRTRT
COMPOUND

DIFFRT WINDOWAVG CCAL

(mm)0.32ID:ZB-MR2GC Column:

Continuing Calib Time:

Continuing Calib Date:

Lab Code:

Contract:

SDG NO.:

Initial Calibration Time(s):

Initial Calibration Date(s):

ACE

10/17/2025

16:27

10/09/2025

14:14

10/09/2025

22:29

AECO02

Q3363

Lab Name: Alliance

Aroclor-1248-1  4.74  4.74  4.64  4.84  0.00(1)

Aroclor-1248-2  4.98  4.98  4.88  5.08  0.00(2)

Aroclor-1248-3  5.02  5.02  4.92  5.12  0.00(3)

Aroclor-1248-4  5.19  5.19  5.09  5.29  0.00(4)

Aroclor-1248-5  5.58  5.58  5.48  5.68  0.00(5)

Tetrachloro-m-xylene  3.66  3.66  3.56  3.76  0.00

Decachlorobiphenyl  8.67  8.67  8.57  8.77  0.00


